flush mounts

little lulu flush mount

DESCRIPTION

Square flush mount lined in hammered metal
suspended with crystals and dynamic color changing
LED's. Includes 12 watt color-changing LED module
and remote control. Dimmable with a low-voltage
electronic dimmer. 120v.

WEIGHT
6.66lb / 3.02kg +

COLOR OPTIONS

WL A

black trim white trim

ORDERING INFORMATION

black trim

model color lamp
FM707 BL black trim CR clear/frost crystals LED RGB LED module 12w
WH white trim
FIXTURE TYPE:
JOB NAME:
NOTES:

3
76 mm

102"
260 mm
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